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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Año Categoria Sexo Tiempo Diferencia

  25 Km/Hombre  

1 775 CALVO VIGARA IVAN 1995 ABS-H Hombre 2h08:47.8

2 758 CRIADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1995 ABS-H Hombre 2h09:48.5 1:00.7

3 746 MARCO CANTOS RAUL 1985 ABS-H Hombre 2h24:08.3 15:20.5

4 767 MIRON GRACIA MARIO 1982 VET-A-H Hombre 2h27:42.7 18:54.9

5 712 PARDO MORENO DIEGO 1989 ABS-H Hombre 2h28:58.1 20:10.3

6 787 HERREZUELO VILLALBA VICTOR 1989 ABS-H Hombre 2h31:58.4 23:10.6

7 729 GARCIA BARRIO DAVID 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 2h33:28.2 24:40.4

8 901 MARTÍNEZ ARNEDO MOISÉS 1993 ABS-H Hombre 2h37:40.8 28:53.0

9 791 RODRIGUEZ GRACIA BORJA 1987 ABS-H Hombre 2h45:38.0 36:50.2

10 780 MUÑOZ MARZO LORIÉN 1984 ABS-H Hombre 2h46:57.3 38:09.5

11 764 GANCEDO CABALLERO AITOR 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 2h49:12.3 40:24.5

12 904 ZABALA ARTO RICARDO 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 2h49:44.2 40:56.4

13 717 AMAYA GONZALEZ HECTOR 1993 ABS-H Hombre 2h51:27.1 42:39.3

14 776 PEREZ JIMENEZ JORGE 1994 ABS-H Hombre 2h53:20.5 44:32.7

15 706 MUR SALAMERO VENTURA 1985 ABS-H Hombre 2h53:32.3 44:44.5

16 730 DIEZ ARROYO RAFA 1997 ABS-H Hombre 2h54:30.5 45:42.7

17 772 FÉLEZ TORRES DANIEL 1988 ABS-H Hombre 2h54:46.1 45:58.3

18 779 GRACIA SIERRA LORIÉN 1992 ABS-H Hombre 2h54:48.5 46:00.7

19 794 STEPHANE MOULIN 1973 VET-B-H Hombre 2h55:44.7 46:56.9

20 905 ORDOBAS FARO ALFONSO 1994 ABS-H Hombre 2h56:17.1 47:29.3

21 766 SAHUN REY CARLOS 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 2h56:18.5 47:30.7

22 740 DOBON COSTA JOSE ANTONIO 1992 ABS-H Hombre 2h57:19.5 48:31.7

23 753 IBAÑEZ PALOMERAS LUIS 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 2h58:33.6 49:45.8

24 770 LATORRE TORRES FERNANDO 1976 VET-A-H Hombre 3h02:21.2 53:33.4

25 710 DUESO SAMPERIZ RICARDO 1994 ABS-H Hombre 3h02:51.5 54:03.7

26 723 GALLEGO ESCRIBANO JULIO 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h03:37.5 54:49.7

27 733 MUREDDU CHICO JUAN ANTONIO 1993 ABS-H Hombre 3h05:25.2 56:37.4

28 785 REDONDO MADRAZO JOSE 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 3h06:14.6 57:26.8

29 771 SANTOLARIA BLASCO TONY 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 3h06:50.6 58:02.8

30 754 GINER CARLOS 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 3h06:54.3 58:06.5

31 713 FELIX VIDAL JOSE CARLOS 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 3h06:59.1 58:11.3

32 744 SUBERVIOLA OTEIZA JUAN RAMÓN 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 3h07:08.8 58:21.0

33 760 GODOY BIELSA CARLOS 1996 ABS-H Hombre 3h07:15.0 58:27.2

34 700 LAIZ LECINA DAVID 1990 ABS-H Hombre 3h07:39.7 58:51.9

35 761 LONDOÑO HERRERA JONATHAN EDUARDO 1993 ABS-H Hombre 3h07:43.4 58:55.6

36 793 BARBERAN GASULL XAVI 1973 VET-B-H Hombre 3h07:49.4 59:01.6

37 755 MIGALES IRANZO JULIAN 1984 ABS-H Hombre 3h13:08.1 1h04:20.3

38 795 ROYO SEBASTIAN JUAN CARLOS 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h15:57.7 1h07:09.9

39 731 PASTOR CONTADOR VICENTE 1970 VET-B-H Hombre 3h17:14.8 1h08:27.0

40 759 ESTER ARNAL ERNESTO 1962 VET-C-H Hombre 3h17:30.3 1h08:42.5

41 727 POMA IRURZUN SEBASTIÁN 1979 VET-A-H Hombre 3h19:09.0 1h10:21.2

42 701 MARTINEZ MARTIN CARLOS 1985 ABS-H Hombre 3h20:03.4 1h11:15.6

43 796 TRASMONTE BUISAN JUAN LUIS 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h24:13.2 1h15:25.4

44 724 CAJAL GONZALEZ CARLOS 1998 ABS-H Hombre 3h24:14.4 1h15:26.6

45 763 BARFALUY BUIL MIGUEL 1964 VET-B-H Hombre 3h26:42.4 1h17:54.6

46 732 ANTÓN SAN JOSE JAIME 1963 VET-C-H Hombre 3h27:43.7 1h18:55.9

47 782 CORDIDO GONZÁLEZ JUAN JOSÉ 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h28:26.9 1h19:39.1

48 752 FLORIA PEREZ DANIEL 1987 ABS-H Hombre 3h28:36.8 1h19:49.0

49 903 MARTÍNEZ GASCÓN GERMAN 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h29:06.6 1h20:18.8

50 778 SANAGUSTIN AGUSTIN FRANCISCO JAVIER 1957 VET-C-H Hombre 3h30:28.1 1h21:40.3
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51 783 ANTON CAMARGO EDUARDO 1992 ABS-H Hombre 3h31:36.5 1h22:48.7

52 728 VILLACAMPA PEDRO 1970 VET-B-H Hombre 3h32:45.0 1h23:57.2

53 711 PEREZ FERNANDO 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 3h33:04.3 1h24:16.5

54 715 MONTORI RAÚL 1994 ABS-H Hombre 3h33:16.6 1h24:28.8

55 789 CHAVARRÍA RUBIO MIGUEL ÁNGEL 2004 ABS-H Hombre 3h33:17.3 1h24:29.5

56 799 GANDU LARA LUIS 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 3h37:02.3 1h28:14.5

57 703 CASTIELLA ROMERO VICENTE 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 3h39:39.6 1h30:51.8

58 774 PARRA NAVARRO GONZALO 1972 VET-B-H Hombre 3h40:50.7 1h32:02.9

59 709 SERRANO JORGE 1993 ABS-H Hombre 3h41:22.7 1h32:34.9

60 777 ORDUNA PÉREZ ANTONIO JOSÉ 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 3h41:50.9 1h33:03.1

61 721 CUMPLIDO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1968 VET-B-H Hombre 3h42:21.4 1h33:33.6

62 792 CARRASCO MIRAVETE CARLOS 1980 VET-A-H Hombre 3h42:59.4 1h34:11.6

63 742 VALVERDE RAYO JORGE 1990 ABS-H Hombre 3h44:27.3 1h35:39.5

64 743 MARTINEZ TORCAL DIEGO 1993 ABS-H Hombre 3h44:28.5 1h35:40.7

65 745 PARRA LÓPEZ JORGE 1992 ABS-H Hombre 3h44:29.4 1h35:41.6

66 718 GRANADOS LIZANA GUILLERMO 1988 ABS-H Hombre 3h46:41.8 1h37:54.0

67 719 GRANADOS LIZANA DANIEL 1984 ABS-H Hombre 3h46:42.1 1h37:54.3

68 788 DIATTA DIDIER LAMINE 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 3h50:07.7 1h41:19.9

69 798 CELAYA DEL CACHO PABLO 1980 VET-A-H Hombre 3h50:13.0 1h41:25.2

70 773 MATA VILLANUEVA SANTI 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 3h51:34.6 1h42:46.8

71 704 BECERRIL TEJEDOR DANIEL 1994 ABS-H Hombre 3h56:23.4 1h47:35.6

72 705 BECERRIL PÉREZ DANIEL 1994 ABS-H Hombre 3h56:23.5 1h47:35.7

73 720 VICENTE LATRE JORGE 1992 ABS-H Hombre 3h56:24.0 1h47:36.2

74 751 FERNANDEZ TORRALBA CRISTIAN 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 3h57:27.1 1h48:39.3

75 756 SANZ GIL MIGUEL 1976 VET-A-H Hombre 3h59:20.6 1h50:32.8

76 702 PASCUAL FIESTAS JOSE MANUEL 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 4h05:03.1 1h56:15.3

77 768 LANUZA BROSED ALEJANDRO 1973 VET-B-H Hombre 4h06:14.5 1h57:26.7

78 797 TURMO ARNAL RICARDO 1965 VET-B-H Hombre 4h08:19.3 1h59:31.5

79 722 GRACIA ALDAZ DAVID 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 4h14:38.1 2h05:50.3

80 739 MURILLO OVEDE MIGUEL 1982 VET-A-H Hombre 4h27:51.3 2h19:03.5

  25 Km/Mujer  

1 747 URRETAGOIENA KORTADI IERA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 3h05:23.1

2 748 ESQUISABEL AMESTI AMAIA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 3h07:25.1 2:02.0

3 749 FERNANDEZ BARRADO ANE 1993 ABS-M Mujer 3h07:25.6 2:02.5

4 786 LLOP BUELSA MIRIAM 1980 VET-A-M Mujer 3h14:31.1 9:08.0

5 906 SAN PEDRO SORIA ESTELA 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 3h29:00.4 23:37.3

6 900 HERNANDO MOLPECERES FLORA 1972 VET-B-M Mujer 3h33:01.3 27:38.2

7 707 LORENTE PASTOR ARANTXA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 3h33:09.6 27:46.5

8 902 BAÑÓN MONTES CRISTINA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 3h39:23.2 34:00.1

9 741 GIL MARTIN ERIKA 1993 ABS-M Mujer 3h44:28.9 39:05.8

10 737 BARTOLOMÉ FORTUÑO PAULA 1994 ABS-M Mujer 3h54:17.2 48:54.1

11 784 BARDAJI BENEDE MARIA 1979 VET-A-M Mujer 4h12:25.4 1h07:02.3

12 738 ÁLVAREZ GALAN ALICIA 1990 ABS-M Mujer 4h27:51.3 1h22:28.2

Descalificados (1)

790 CARRERE DOMINIQUE 1961 VET-C-M Mujer
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1 376 SIMÓN ANDRÉS GORKA 1997 ABS-H Hombre 57:06.5

2 303 ROY LATRAS CARLOS 1989 ABS-H Hombre 59:36.8 2:30.3

3 316 ARIAS CASTANERA JAVIER 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 1h00:51.8 3:45.3

4 356 ARANDA PARDO ADRIAN 1989 ABS-H Hombre 1h04:54.7 7:48.2

5 398 FERNANDEZ ROS ROBERTO 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 1h05:12.2 8:05.7

6 306 NAVARRO GRACIA LUIS 1995 ABS-H Hombre 1h06:28.7 9:22.2

7 381 CASTILLON RIVAS ABEL JESÚS 1989 ABS-H Hombre 1h08:07.0 11:00.5

8 384 CABRERO COMPANY JAUME 2002 ABS-H Hombre 1h08:31.2 11:24.7

9 357 BERMÚDEZ UTRERA ANTONIO 1993 ABS-H Hombre 1h08:38.3 11:31.8

10 369 MAYORAL VALLÉS MIGUEL 1994 ABS-H Hombre 1h08:43.6 11:37.1

11 371 BAUDET BOGNARD MATHIS 2003 ABS-H Hombre 1h09:20.7 12:14.2

12 318 BUESA MUR JOSE RAMON 1970 VET-B-H Hombre 1h09:24.1 12:17.6

13 305 LLASERA GARRIGA DAVID 1996 ABS-H Hombre 1h09:32.2 12:25.7

14 391 DAN OVIDIU 1991 ABS-H Hombre 1h09:47.4 12:40.9

15 317 COLLADOS ADRIÁN 1984 ABS-H Hombre 1h10:28.5 13:22.0

16 382 FERNANDEZ VICENTE LUIS ANGEL 1968 VET-B-H Hombre 1h11:48.4 14:41.9

17 368 CIPRÉS CASTILLO JORGE 1990 ABS-H Hombre 1h12:33.4 15:26.9

18 308 MONZON LOPEZ ROBERTO 1966 VET-B-H Hombre 1h12:37.5 15:31.0

19 362 BETRÁN CASASÚS ROBERTO 1990 ABS-H Hombre 1h12:41.3 15:34.8

20 367 BURRIEL BELLO ALBERTO 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 1h13:01.6 15:55.1

21 345 SECORUN PUYALTO JOSE ANGEL 2004 ABS-H Hombre 1h13:02.7 15:56.2

22 349 LOPEZ VILLAR GERMAN 2007 ABS-H Hombre 1h13:17.1 16:10.6

23 313 MAROTO CHIRIVELLA JUAN 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 1h13:24.5 16:18.0

24 399 MORENO PEREZ JORGE 1986 ABS-H Hombre 1h13:36.7 16:30.2

25 336 SABATER SEGURANA DARIO 1990 ABS-H Hombre 1h13:48.1 16:41.6

26 393 VIÑUALES ALBERTO 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 1h15:13.8 18:07.3

27 394 FRONTONS OLIVERA JAVIER 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 1h15:22.0 18:15.5

28 358 GÓMEZ ENRIQUE 1992 ABS-H Hombre 1h15:25.2 18:18.7

29 321 DE OÑATE CASAS JOSE ANTONIO 1979 VET-A-H Hombre 1h16:20.4 19:13.9

30 374 FOZ PEREZ AITOR 1989 ABS-H Hombre 1h16:56.6 19:50.1

31 370 COSCULLUELA PUERTOLAS ADRIAN 1989 ABS-H Hombre 1h18:08.8 21:02.3

32 300 RAMÍREZ PALOMO CARLOS 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 1h18:29.9 21:23.4

33 757 IBÁÑEZ ARIAS IVÁN 1979 VET-A-H Hombre 1h18:47.7 21:41.2

34 372 BRUYERE ESTEBAN 2004 ABS-H Hombre 1h19:12.7 22:06.2

35 395 CAMPO NOVILLAS MANUEL 1968 VET-B-H Hombre 1h20:06.1 22:59.6

36 338 GALLEGO RETEGUI JOSE IGNACIO 1984 ABS-H Hombre 1h20:53.0 23:46.5

37 386 ZAPATER RODELLAR FRAN 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 1h22:30.9 25:24.4

38 366 FORCANO LABARGA DAVID 1995 ABS-H Hombre 1h22:47.5 25:41.0

39 375 PUEYO NADAL MANUEL 1994 ABS-H Hombre 1h23:44.5 26:38.0

40 328 SANCHO GRAÑENA FERNANDO 1964 VET-B-H Hombre 1h24:09.4 27:02.9

41 324 GOMEZ BELLO JUAN JOSE 1972 VET-B-H Hombre 1h24:32.4 27:25.9

42 397 ARENAS GINES ARMANDO 1989 ABS-H Hombre 1h27:41.1 30:34.6

43 350 LOPEZ CADENA GERMAN 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 1h28:25.6 31:19.1

44 364 BERGUA COSCULLUELA JOSE ANTONIO 1966 VET-B-H Hombre 1h29:25.4 32:18.9

45 373 LAGORIO GARCÍA GAEL 2005 ABS-H Hombre 1h30:13.5 33:07.0

46 343 GARCÍA ALEJANDRE RAÚL 1980 VET-A-H Hombre 1h31:18.5 34:12.0

47 354 SORIANO SORIANO JAVIER 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 1h34:12.7 37:06.2

48 319 CASAS LECHON ALBERTO 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 1h44:22.8 47:16.3

49 396 GARCÍA ALEJANDRE JORGE 1984 ABS-H Hombre 2h02:44.8 1h05:38.3
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1 342 LOPEZ CALZON PATRICIA 1981 VET-A-M Mujer 1h10:54.7

2 329 RAMON ESCARTIN LEIRE 2007 ABS-M Mujer 1h12:50.1 1:55.4

3 388 SÁNCHEZ ABADÍA ANAIS 1982 VET-A-M Mujer 1h13:43.8 2:49.1

4 383 DOMINGUEZ TERESA 2002 ABS-M Mujer 1h15:23.5 4:28.8

5 355 SOTO CALERO ANNA 1996 ABS-M Mujer 1h16:28.9 5:34.2

6 346 MONSERRATE AMELA YOLANDA 1972 VET-B-M Mujer 1h17:36.4 6:41.7

7 387 FÉLIX VIDAL CARMEN 1973 VET-B-M Mujer 1h17:41.9 6:47.2

8 314 LÓPEZ MÉNDEZ TELMA 2008 ABS-M Mujer 1h18:37.1 7:42.4

9 327 ABADIA GARCIA GEMMA 1975 VET-A-M Mujer 1h19:47.1 8:52.4

10 359 HOMS COIDURAS CAYETANA 1989 ABS-M Mujer 1h20:07.2 9:12.5

11 302 EXPOSITO ARENAS YOLANDA 1976 VET-A-M Mujer 1h20:19.7 9:25.0

12 363 VIVAS ESCARIO REBECA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 1h21:29.4 10:34.7

13 377 LOPEZ ARANCHA 1977 VET-A-M Mujer 1h22:58.1 12:03.4

14 301 RAMÍREZ LAPEÑA INGRID 2006 ABS-M Mujer 1h23:07.1 12:12.4

15 347 MEDINA PRATS ESTHER 1977 VET-A-M Mujer 1h23:50.0 12:55.3

16 360 BARA ARRUEBO ADRIANA 1988 ABS-M Mujer 1h24:22.8 13:28.1

17 323 ARES SOUTO MAITE 1975 VET-A-M Mujer 1h24:37.6 13:42.9

18 500 TAEPKE MEGAN 1987 ABS-M Mujer 1h27:36.7 16:42.0

19 331 BLASCO CASASUS MIRIAM 1996 ABS-M Mujer 1h27:58.7 17:04.0

20 380 PÉREZ NAVARRO ROMERO ADELAIDA 1976 VET-A-M Mujer 1h28:25.9 17:31.2

21 392 BELLO TXUS 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 1h28:39.1 17:44.4

22 365 BERGUA MATA MARÍA 2007 ABS-M Mujer 1h29:24.8 18:30.1

23 352 FANTOVA COSCOLLA LAURA 1995 ABS-M Mujer 1h30:58.2 20:03.5

24 310 CASALO ARIÑO SILVIA 1990 ABS-M Mujer 1h32:24.2 21:29.5

25 325 GALO PEREZ NOEMI 1978 VET-A-M Mujer 1h34:11.4 23:16.7

26 379 MORILLO REVILLA CRISTINA 1994 ABS-M Mujer 1h34:55.9 24:01.2

27 337 BARON ZAMBORAIN MIRIAM 1984 ABS-M Mujer 1h35:35.0 24:40.3

28 332 TELLO TORRES TERESA 1989 ABS-M Mujer 1h35:35.3 24:40.6

29 339 GÓMEZ GRASA BEATRIZ 1965 VET-B-M Mujer 1h35:35.7 24:41.0

30 307 LACALLE ASENSIO AINHOA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 1h35:56.3 25:01.6

31 361 PÉREZ QUERO MÓNICA 1999 ABS-M Mujer 1h38:09.1 27:14.4

32 309 COZAR TRUJILLO AMPARO 1980 VET-A-M Mujer 1h39:10.3 28:15.6

33 389 VIDALLER IXEIA 1996 ABS-M Mujer 1h39:41.7 28:47.0

34 304 ALBERTOS OLIVARES SONIA 1977 VET-A-M Mujer 1h41:20.1 30:25.4

35 390 ARAUJO AGUILAR NURIA 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 1h44:01.9 33:07.2

36 385 SARDOY RIVED MARIA JOSE 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 1h44:02.3 33:07.6

37 351 MARTINEZ YZUEL MARIA 1996 ABS-M Mujer 1h49:56.6 39:01.9

38 378 SANZ CASTILLO EVA 1996 ABS-M Mujer 1h50:05.4 39:10.7

39 341 NORIEGA MORCILLO SAMARIA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 1h55:31.2 44:36.5

40 340 COSCOLLA PALMA SARA 1993 ABS-M Mujer 1h55:31.8 44:37.1

41 353 SORIANO LARRED PAULA 1991 ABS-M Mujer 2h01:59.1 51:04.4

42 348 SOLANO ARASANZ BELEN 1988 ABS-M Mujer 2h01:59.5 51:04.8

43 315 ORDUNA PÉREZ PATRICIA 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 2h03:27.6 52:32.9

  25 Km/VET-A-H  

1 767 MIRON GRACIA MARIO 1982 VET-A-H Hombre 2h27:42.7

2 729 GARCIA BARRIO DAVID 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 2h33:28.2 5:45.5

3 764 GANCEDO CABALLERO AITOR 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 2h49:12.3 21:29.6
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4 904 ZABALA ARTO RICARDO 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 2h49:44.2 22:01.5

5 766 SAHUN REY CARLOS 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 2h56:18.5 28:35.8

6 770 LATORRE TORRES FERNANDO 1976 VET-A-H Hombre 3h02:21.2 34:38.5

7 723 GALLEGO ESCRIBANO JULIO 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h03:37.5 35:54.8

8 771 SANTOLARIA BLASCO TONY 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 3h06:50.6 39:07.9

9 754 GINER CARLOS 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 3h06:54.3 39:11.6

10 795 ROYO SEBASTIAN JUAN CARLOS 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h15:57.7 48:15.0

11 727 POMA IRURZUN SEBASTIÁN 1979 VET-A-H Hombre 3h19:09.0 51:26.3

12 796 TRASMONTE BUISAN JUAN LUIS 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h24:13.2 56:30.5

13 782 CORDIDO GONZÁLEZ JUAN JOSÉ 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h28:26.9 1h00:44.2

14 903 MARTÍNEZ GASCÓN GERMAN 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 3h29:06.6 1h01:23.9

15 711 PEREZ FERNANDO 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 3h33:04.3 1h05:21.6

16 799 GANDU LARA LUIS 1983 VET-A-H Hombre 3h37:02.3 1h09:19.6

17 777 ORDUNA PÉREZ ANTONIO JOSÉ 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 3h41:50.9 1h14:08.2

18 792 CARRASCO MIRAVETE CARLOS 1980 VET-A-H Hombre 3h42:59.4 1h15:16.7

19 798 CELAYA DEL CACHO PABLO 1980 VET-A-H Hombre 3h50:13.0 1h22:30.3

20 751 FERNANDEZ TORRALBA CRISTIAN 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 3h57:27.1 1h29:44.4

21 756 SANZ GIL MIGUEL 1976 VET-A-H Hombre 3h59:20.6 1h31:37.9

22 702 PASCUAL FIESTAS JOSE MANUEL 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 4h05:03.1 1h37:20.4

23 722 GRACIA ALDAZ DAVID 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 4h14:38.1 1h46:55.4

24 739 MURILLO OVEDE MIGUEL 1982 VET-A-H Hombre 4h27:51.3 2h00:08.6

  25 Km/VET-A-M  

1 786 LLOP BUELSA MIRIAM 1980 VET-A-M Mujer 3h14:31.1

2 906 SAN PEDRO SORIA ESTELA 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 3h29:00.4 14:29.3

3 784 BARDAJI BENEDE MARIA 1979 VET-A-M Mujer 4h12:25.4 57:54.3

  25 Km/VET-B-H  

1 794 STEPHANE MOULIN 1973 VET-B-H Hombre 2h55:44.7

2 753 IBAÑEZ PALOMERAS LUIS 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 2h58:33.6 2:48.9

3 785 REDONDO MADRAZO JOSE 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 3h06:14.6 10:29.9

4 713 FELIX VIDAL JOSE CARLOS 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 3h06:59.1 11:14.4

5 744 SUBERVIOLA OTEIZA JUAN RAMÓN 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 3h07:08.8 11:24.1

6 793 BARBERAN GASULL XAVI 1973 VET-B-H Hombre 3h07:49.4 12:04.7

7 731 PASTOR CONTADOR VICENTE 1970 VET-B-H Hombre 3h17:14.8 21:30.1

8 763 BARFALUY BUIL MIGUEL 1964 VET-B-H Hombre 3h26:42.4 30:57.7

9 728 VILLACAMPA PEDRO 1970 VET-B-H Hombre 3h32:45.0 37:00.3

10 703 CASTIELLA ROMERO VICENTE 1971 VET-B-H Hombre 3h39:39.6 43:54.9

11 774 PARRA NAVARRO GONZALO 1972 VET-B-H Hombre 3h40:50.7 45:06.0

12 721 CUMPLIDO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1968 VET-B-H Hombre 3h42:21.4 46:36.7

13 788 DIATTA DIDIER LAMINE 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 3h50:07.7 54:23.0

14 773 MATA VILLANUEVA SANTI 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 3h51:34.6 55:49.9

15 768 LANUZA BROSED ALEJANDRO 1973 VET-B-H Hombre 4h06:14.5 1h10:29.8

16 797 TURMO ARNAL RICARDO 1965 VET-B-H Hombre 4h08:19.3 1h12:34.6

  25 Km/VET-B-M  

1 900 HERNANDO MOLPECERES FLORA 1972 VET-B-M Mujer 3h33:01.3
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Año Categoria Sexo Tiempo Diferencia

  25 Km/VET-C-H  

1 759 ESTER ARNAL ERNESTO 1962 VET-C-H Hombre 3h17:30.3

2 732 ANTÓN SAN JOSE JAIME 1963 VET-C-H Hombre 3h27:43.7 10:13.4

3 778 SANAGUSTIN AGUSTIN FRANCISCO JAVIER 1957 VET-C-H Hombre 3h30:28.1 12:57.8

  25 Km/VET-C-M  

Descalificados (1)

790 CARRERE DOMINIQUE 1961 VET-C-M Mujer

  12 Km/VET-A-H  

1 316 ARIAS CASTANERA JAVIER 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 1h00:51.8

2 398 FERNANDEZ ROS ROBERTO 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 1h05:12.2 4:20.4

3 367 BURRIEL BELLO ALBERTO 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 1h13:01.6 12:09.8

4 313 MAROTO CHIRIVELLA JUAN 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 1h13:24.5 12:32.7

5 394 FRONTONS OLIVERA JAVIER 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 1h15:22.0 14:30.2

6 321 DE OÑATE CASAS JOSE ANTONIO 1979 VET-A-H Hombre 1h16:20.4 15:28.6

7 300 RAMÍREZ PALOMO CARLOS 1975 VET-A-H Hombre 1h18:29.9 17:38.1

8 757 IBÁÑEZ ARIAS IVÁN 1979 VET-A-H Hombre 1h18:47.7 17:55.9

9 386 ZAPATER RODELLAR FRAN 1981 VET-A-H Hombre 1h22:30.9 21:39.1

10 350 LOPEZ CADENA GERMAN 1974 VET-A-H Hombre 1h28:25.6 27:33.8

11 343 GARCÍA ALEJANDRE RAÚL 1980 VET-A-H Hombre 1h31:18.5 30:26.7

12 354 SORIANO SORIANO JAVIER 1977 VET-A-H Hombre 1h34:12.7 33:20.9

13 319 CASAS LECHON ALBERTO 1978 VET-A-H Hombre 1h44:22.8 43:31.0

  12 Km/VET-A-M  

1 342 LOPEZ CALZON PATRICIA 1981 VET-A-M Mujer 1h10:54.7

2 388 SÁNCHEZ ABADÍA ANAIS 1982 VET-A-M Mujer 1h13:43.8 2:49.1

3 327 ABADIA GARCIA GEMMA 1975 VET-A-M Mujer 1h19:47.1 8:52.4

4 302 EXPOSITO ARENAS YOLANDA 1976 VET-A-M Mujer 1h20:19.7 9:25.0

5 377 LOPEZ ARANCHA 1977 VET-A-M Mujer 1h22:58.1 12:03.4

6 347 MEDINA PRATS ESTHER 1977 VET-A-M Mujer 1h23:50.0 12:55.3

7 323 ARES SOUTO MAITE 1975 VET-A-M Mujer 1h24:37.6 13:42.9

8 380 PÉREZ NAVARRO ROMERO ADELAIDA 1976 VET-A-M Mujer 1h28:25.9 17:31.2

9 392 BELLO TXUS 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 1h28:39.1 17:44.4

10 325 GALO PEREZ NOEMI 1978 VET-A-M Mujer 1h34:11.4 23:16.7

11 309 COZAR TRUJILLO AMPARO 1980 VET-A-M Mujer 1h39:10.3 28:15.6

12 304 ALBERTOS OLIVARES SONIA 1977 VET-A-M Mujer 1h41:20.1 30:25.4

13 390 ARAUJO AGUILAR NURIA 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 1h44:01.9 33:07.2

14 385 SARDOY RIVED MARIA JOSE 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 1h44:02.3 33:07.6

15 315 ORDUNA PÉREZ PATRICIA 1974 VET-A-M Mujer 2h03:27.6 52:32.9
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  12 Km/VET-B-H  

1 318 BUESA MUR JOSE RAMON 1970 VET-B-H Hombre 1h09:24.1

2 382 FERNANDEZ VICENTE LUIS ANGEL 1968 VET-B-H Hombre 1h11:48.4 2:24.3

3 308 MONZON LOPEZ ROBERTO 1966 VET-B-H Hombre 1h12:37.5 3:13.4

4 393 VIÑUALES ALBERTO 1969 VET-B-H Hombre 1h15:13.8 5:49.7

5 395 CAMPO NOVILLAS MANUEL 1968 VET-B-H Hombre 1h20:06.1 10:42.0

6 328 SANCHO GRAÑENA FERNANDO 1964 VET-B-H Hombre 1h24:09.4 14:45.3

7 324 GOMEZ BELLO JUAN JOSE 1972 VET-B-H Hombre 1h24:32.4 15:08.3

8 364 BERGUA COSCULLUELA JOSE ANTONIO 1966 VET-B-H Hombre 1h29:25.4 20:01.3

  12 Km/VET-B-M  

1 346 MONSERRATE AMELA YOLANDA 1972 VET-B-M Mujer 1h17:36.4

2 387 FÉLIX VIDAL CARMEN 1973 VET-B-M Mujer 1h17:41.9 5.5

3 339 GÓMEZ GRASA BEATRIZ 1965 VET-B-M Mujer 1h35:35.7 17:59.3

  25 Km/Local/Hombre  

1 761 LONDOÑO HERRERA JONATHAN EDUARDO 1993 ABS-H Hombre 3h07:43.4

  25 Km/Local/Mujer  

1 784 BARDAJI BENEDE MARIA 1979 VET-A-M Mujer 4h12:25.4

  12 Km/Local/Hombre  

1 336 SABATER SEGURANA DARIO 1990 ABS-H Hombre 1h13:48.1

2 370 COSCULLUELA PUERTOLAS ADRIAN 1989 ABS-H Hombre 1h18:08.8 4:20.7

3 366 FORCANO LABARGA DAVID 1995 ABS-H Hombre 1h22:47.5 8:59.4

  12 Km/Local/Mujer  

1 342 LOPEZ CALZON PATRICIA 1981 VET-A-M Mujer 1h10:54.7

2 314 LÓPEZ MÉNDEZ TELMA 2008 ABS-M Mujer 1h18:37.1 7:42.4

3 378 SANZ CASTILLO EVA 1996 ABS-M Mujer 1h50:05.4 39:10.7

4 341 NORIEGA MORCILLO SAMARIA 1992 ABS-M Mujer 1h55:31.2 44:36.5

5 340 COSCOLLA PALMA SARA 1993 ABS-M Mujer 1h55:31.8 44:37.1


